
PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE 11/2017 Closing date and time: 11/07/2017 at 11:00 

Select from list description: 
PEDDIE, KEISKAMMAHOEK AND STUTTERHEIM MAGISTRATE OFFICE: 
GROUP 5 CONSTRUCTION OF FACILITIES FOR PEOPLE WIH DISABILITY 

Reference no:    

 

The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room Ground Floor at Eben Donges Building  on 11/07/2017 at 11:00 am. 

 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB: 

1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before: dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

 
 
 

No: 

 
 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 

 
 
 
Telephone 

Number 

 
 
 

Fax Number: 

 
 
 

Prices: 

 
 
 
BBBEE Status 

Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Point

s 

1/21 
IZT PROJECTS, 192 MAIN ROAD, 

AMALINDA, EAST LONDON, 5247 
 
 ,  

072 781 3677 
 R 543 495,46 

LEVEL 1 20 

2/21 
INLULU YAZO BUILDING AND CIVILS, 
49604 SCENERY PARK, WILSONIA, EL 

043 745 5017 
 R 685 854,78 

LEVEL 1 20 

3/21 
SAKHISIZWE MAHLUBI CONSTRUCTION, 

32 DUCLEER RAOD, MADEIRA PARK, 
QUEENSTOWN, 5320 

078 108 7270 
 R 730 992,00 

LEVEL 1 20 

4/21 

JENNAVA CONSTRUCTION AND 
PROJECTS, 16 SCHEEPERS STR, PARK 
SIDE, PE, 6020 

041 457 3660 
 R 761 352,13 

LEVEL 1 20 



5/21 
HINA PROJECTS (PTY) LTD, 180 ZONE 2, 
ZWELITSHA, KWT,5608 

061 066 5993 
 R 812 985,00 

LEVEL 1 20 

6/21 
MICROXONE TRADING 811 CC, 22A 
CLEARVIEW CRESCENT, BEACON BAY, 

EL5 

043 748 4111 
086 663 2416 R 830 858,22 

LEVEL 1 20 

7/21 
BRAINWAVE PROJECTS 652 CC, 21 A 

AND BLOM, UITENGAGE 

073 999 6200 
 R 873 958,20 

LEVEL 1 20 

8/21 
ASIJIKI DEVELOPERS CC, 5 CARL PAPE 
STR, BERLIN, 5660 

081 369 4137 
 R 905 785,00  

LEVEL 1 20 

9/21 
KAREL CAMPHER BUILDERS, 59 
SULTANA CRESCENT BREIDBACH, KWT, 

5600 

043 644 1435 
043 644 1435 R 942 180,96 

LEVEL 1 20 

10/21 
NOZIQONGA TRADING CC, 3 LAZARUS 

RD, BAYSVILLE, EL, 5214 

043 704 8304 
043 704 8314 R 1 000 552,46 

LEVEL 1 20 

11/21 
THOWAMVU TRADING , 18 WILLASDALE 
DRIVE, BONNIE DOON, EL 

043 735 2528 
086 602 3693 R 1 011 242,70 

LEVEL 1 20 

12/21 

KEILAKE INVESTMENTS PROJECTS, 9 
COLLINWOOD RD, SELBORNE, 5247 

043 721 2131 
086 293 5432 R 1 048 923,12 

NO 
CERTIFIED 

COPY 

0 

13/21 
VARGACEPT 42 WORRAACKER STR, 
NEWTON PARK, PE 

041 364 0321 
041 364 0326 R 1 051 870,25 

COPY NOT 
CERTIFIED  

0 

14/21 
NEVILLE HUBERT HENDRICKS CC, 8 

THOMPSON STR, BREIDBACH, KWT 

043 642 1078 
043 642 1078 R 1 086 123,60 

DID NOT 

CLAIM 
POINTS 

0 

15/21 

ABSOLUTE VISION TRADING 

ENTERPRISE CC, 55 NGQIKA  AVENUE, 
LOLO PARK, BISHO 

073 168 0921 
086 698 6194 R 1 098 418,86 

LEVEL 1 20 

16/21 
LR PROJECTS, 29 GILBERT STR, 
KRAGGA KAMMA, 6070 

071 474 8919 
086 503 4305 R 1 159 003,80 

LEVEL 1 20 

17/21 
MIC-RON MAINTENANCE, P.O.BOX 
34206, NEWTON PARK, PE, 6055 

041 365 3234 
086 684 3916 R 1 408 769,82 

LEVEL 2 20 

18/21 
MANO AND VERA TRADING, 18 

DORKING PLACE, PARKSIDE, EL 

043 742 7044 
086 750 4063 R 1 484 169, 42 

LEVEL 1 20 

19/21 
NQ NJALO, WOODLANDS LOCATION, 
PEDDIE, 5640 

081 442 0894 
086 242 0824 R 1 511 157,60 

LEVEL 1 20 

20/21 
TSWELLA TRADING 8 CC,  084 881 2822 

N/A R 45 000 000 
LEVEL 1 20 

21/21 
MMK CONSTRUCTION N/A 

N/A R0.00 
N/A N/A 

 1435 
 



3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE
 

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

   

   

   

   



Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”. Page 1 of 5 

Version: 1.5 For Internal Use Effective date August 2014 

 

 

 

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

  

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

  O  

  O  

  O  

  O  

  O  

    

 

5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

MVELISI MNYAKA  12/07/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

6.  Supervisor

   

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 



Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”. Page 1 of 5 

Version: 1.5 For Internal Use Effective date August 2014 

 

 

 


